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
choice button did not work.

The CodeRED system works in such a
way that people who do not answer the call
can expect to have the message left if they
have voice mail or an answering machine.
For those who do not, the number will be
redialed by CodeRED on several more oc-
casions, Lafrenière said.

Initial feedback showed some people
received a second message about 25 min-
utes apart, she explained. This wasn’t in-
tended, but resulted from a send button
being pressed again in error.

“There were a number of residents (in
the dozens) that phoned and emailed the
city to confirm that they had received the
call or had some questions, and there was
a spike in visits to the Westmount web-
site,” she said.

A full assessment report of the test is
expected probably in the

continued on p. 18

Montreal� Premier
Home Furnishings

CONSIGNMENT Store
SHOP WHERE THE
DESIGNERS SHOP

Furniture, Mirrors, Silver, China,
Lighting, Decorative Accessories
Discover our Affordable luxury that
captures the essence of your style!

514-564-3600 info@galeriem.ca
www.galeriem.ca

8160 Devonshire Rd. Mt-Royal
TOGETHER WE MAKE CONSIGNING EASY!
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Profusion Realty inc. - Real Estate Agency

love where you live!

CHRISTIESREALESTATE.COM
LUXURYREALESTATE.COM  

tour these homes & more at
christinamiller.ca

Stephanie Murray
514.934.2480

real estate broker

Elizabeth Stewart
514.934.2480

real estate broker

    

Marie-Alice
(Macy) Couret
514.934.2480

real estate broker 1361 GREENE AVE., WESTMOUNT, QC.

WESTMOUNT | MURRAY HILL PARK
Spacious & very generous 5+1 bdrm home. Large master
suite, ren'd kit. & bths, vast bsmt & garage. mls 24321483

$1,650,000

WESTMOUNT | SHERBROOKE ST.

ASKED $949,000

WESTMOUNT | LARGER LOT
5+1 bdrm family home on 6,303 sf lot! hdwd fls, arch. details,
near Marianopolis, new kitchen & bath;dble gar! mls 9793478

$1,388,000

WESTMOUNT | PARKSIDE PLEASURE
4+1 bdrm semi w/access to Murray Hill Park. large eat-in
kitchen, fin. bsmt, central AC & dble parking. mls 19261942

$1,395,000

WESTMOUNT | BELOW EVALUATION
A 6 bdrm 3 bth, 4 car gar, classic Wstmt Tudor-style stone
residence in the most desirable location in Mtl. mls 11224547

$2,860,000

WESTMOUNT ADJ. | ELEGANT EXECUTIVE
4-bedroom home near Westmount and downtown. Wonderfully
spacious & bright, unique courtyard & dble garage. mls 12929570

$3,150,000

ASKED $1,478,000

WESTMOUNT | GLORIOUS GARDEN
Awe-inspiring renovated 4+1 bdrm Tudor-style home. 3
levels, 2 garage, on pool-sized private lot. mls 25128696

$3,799,000

WESTMOUNT | SPLENDID SUBURBAN
Incredibly spacious & luxurious residence set on 8,560 sf lot w/inground pool.
Vast open concept main floor, 5 bdrms w/ensuite. Dbl garage! mls 14327726

$3,995,000

WESTMOUNT | FABULOUS ON FORDEN
Elegant det. 3 level residence in highly select area w/very
spacious rooms, 9 bdrms, lush garden & gar. mls 12569913

$4,500,000

DOWNTOWN | MOUNTAIN & CITY VIEWS
Beautiful & updated 1350+SF, 2 bdrm condo in Le Noble in heart
of the Golden Sq.Mile.AC, garage, pool & sauna. mls28553120

$499,000 or $2,900/mo

WESTMOUNT | UPPER-BELMONT
Charming & renovated 3 bdrm steps from park & schools. Restored hdwd
fls throughout, new roof & wiring dbl. gar. & 3 car prkg. mls 26058729

$1,659,000

WESTMOUNT | BEAUTIFUL BELLEVUE
Wonderful opportunity to own 8+1 bdrm family home on 12,000
sf. lot. Fantastic back terrasse w/views & dbl. gar! mls 22859183

$2,950,000

WESTMOUNT | VICTORIAN BEAUTY
Beautiful 3 storey, 7 bdrm boasting intricate details. Reno’d
kitchen, solarium, garden & parking. Near schools. mls 10621639

$1,699,000

WESTMOUNT | SUNFILLED SEMI
Traditional 4+1 bdrm semi, cross hall plan, ren’d kitchen &
bath,newly fin.bsmt, garage & so much more. mls 19881951

$1,299,000

WESTMOUNT | BETWEEN PARKS
Gorgeous semi-det. home near Murray Hill & Wst parks. 3 bdrms,
reno’d kit., new plumbing. Steps to Vic Village. mls 15769323

$1,135,000 or $5,500/mo

WESTMOUNT ADJ. | TERRIFIC TOWNHOUSE
4 bdrms, garden, rooftop terrace, dble gar., much storage. Near
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